Independent Living, WindsorMeade Williamsburg

Age Requirements

60 +

Intake Process

Call and visit the website for information.

Intake Contact Telephone

(757) 960 7105

Provider Refer

Yes

Report Problems

Call the Agency

Self Refer

Yes

Pinnacle Living, WindsorMeade of Williamsburg

https://www.windsormeade.org

https://www.windsormeade.org/independent-living-williamsburg

https://www.facebook.com/WindsorMeade/

Main

(757) 941 3600

3900 Windsor Hall Drive

23188 VA

United States

Monday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm Tuesday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm Wednesday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm

Thursday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm Friday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm Saturday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm Sunday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm

Fee Structure

Call for Information Payment Method(s)

Private Pay

Languages Spoken

English

WindsorMeade Williamsburg is located within The Historic Triangle, and just minutes from historic Williamsburg, Virginia and offers a continuum of care for residents, including independent senior living. The continuing care retirement community is a pedestrian-friendly walking and gated community offering uniquely designed residences and comprehensive amenities. There are 96 single-family villas and 85 independent-living apartment residences in Windsor Hall. The Club House is available with a wide-screen television, socialization, celebrations, and more. An individual from the community can enter directly into Assisted Living or Skilled Nursing, provided space is available.

Independent Living at WindsorMeade Williamsburg is for healthy, active adults who are able to provide for their basic daily needs and activities without the assistance of qualified staff or medical personnel. In one of the Independent Living residences, residents enjoy the privacy of their own home, within a community full of social, cultural, spiritual, and physical stimulation.

Whether catching a game on the flat screen television in the full-featured clubhouse or taking a stroll down one of our tree-lined streets, at WindsorMeade Williamsburg residents experience a close-knit, vibrant Independent Living community, always knowing that their future is secure with WindsorMeade's continuum of care.

A community of Pinnacle Living, the WindsorMeade is a private pay Continuing Care Retirement Community. Membership is not required to live or work at WindsorMeade Williamsburg.

```
Service Area(s)
James City County
,
Poquoson City
,
Williamsburg City
,
York County
Email
info@pinnacleliving.org
```